35016
ANTIBES

Yleistietoa

Material number
EAN/UPC

Tyyppi

Mitat

Halkaisija (mm)

Korkeus (mm)

Nettopaino

Gross Weight

Single-Box Height (in mm)
Single-Box Length (in mm)
Single-Box Depth (in mm)

Fan

Motor Type

Motor dimension in MM (& x H)
Motor Wattage

Adjustable Canopy

Blade pitch in degree

Blade Quantity

Verkkojannite

Functions
Funktio

35016
9002759350161
X01

1320

300

5,231 Kilogramma
5,231 Kilogramma
245

720

270

DC with Sensorless Driver
90x16mm

45

14°

14°

3

220-240V, 50Hz

remote-control incl.
Timer

ZY3

Z75
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Material & Colour

Blade Material ABS
Blade Colour schwarz matt
Canopy Material Stahl
Canopy Colour schwarz matt
Rungon materiaali teras
Rungon vari matta musta E G L O
Performance
Wattage by air movement (5) 30,5
RPM (5) 150
Air Movement m3/Hr (5) 8325
HANG SURE
CANOPY
CONSTRUCTION
NON RUST
8325 5 speed 14° 23A, 12v
m3/h 1h 4h Alkaline
8h
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